
 

 

 

III/8(4)/HL/73/2015        February 27, 2026 

Circular: 72 

2026 Holiday List 

Holidays: Apart from the breaks/vacations notified in the Academic Calendar of the University, the 

following shall be observed as holidays for the year 2026. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Iadonlang Tynsong 

Registrar 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

**Date for Shad Suk Mynsiem, Unitarian Day and Shad Nongkrem will be notified later. 

Sl. No Date  Days of the Week Name of the Festivals 

1 1st January, 2026 Thursday New Year’s Day 
2 26th January, 2026 Monday Republic Day 

3 4th March, 2026 Wednesday Holi 
4 21st March, 2026 Saturday Id-ul-Fltr 

5 3rd April, 2026 Friday Good Friday 

6 27th May, 2026 Wednesday Id-uI-Zuha (Bakrid) 
7 9th July, 2026 Thursday Beh Deinkhlam 

8 17th July, 2026 Friday 
Death Anniversary of U 
Tirot Sing 

9 15th August, 2026 Saturday Independence Day 
10 2nd October, 2026 Friday Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 

11 19th October, 2026 Monday Maha Navami/ Dussehra 

12 20th October, 2026 Tuesday Maha Dashami 

13 8th November Sunday Diwali 

14 13th November, 2026 Friday Wangala Festival 

15 23rd November, 2026 Monday Seng Kut Snem 

16 
12th December, 2026 Saturday 

Death Anniversary or 
Pa- Togan Nengminja Sangma 

17 18th December. 2026 Friday Death Anniversary of U SoSo Tham 


